
 TAURANGA Open  2016

TSNZ Club Association Score 1 Score 2 Score 3 Total 
WSRA 
Placing 
Closed

M Tony Beaver 6128 Te P Waikato 99.003 99.005 100.009 298.017 1
M Owen Bennett 6188 TTRC Waikato 97.004 98.007 100.004 295.015 2
M Roy Herbison 3371 TTRC Waikato 96.002 99.008 98.007 293.017 3
M Alison Archer 5884 Te P Waikato 99.006 95.004 97.005 291.015 4
M Alan Dickson 7869 TTRC Waikato 95.005 96.004 97.004 288.013 5
M Andy Lawson 4158 TTRC Waikato 93.004 97.005 95.001 285.010 6
M Bruce Cameron 2427 Hawera Taranaki 99.008 99.006 100.008 298.022 0

Total M Grade 7
A David Thomson 4236 Camb Waikato 97.004 98.003 100.005 295.012 1
A Glen Brownley 3441 Camb Waikato 99.005 97.005 98.003 294.013 2
A Gavin Riddle 4198 TTRC Waikato 99.006 95.001 96.006 290.013 3
A John Ball 2441 whaka Waikato 96.004 97.006 96.005 289.015 4
A Fraser McLeod 5554 TeP Waikato 93.002 97.003 98.004 288.009 5
A Craig Russell 2135 TeP Waikato 96.002 97.003 92.002 285.007 6

Total A Grade 6
B Ivor Bretell 2036 Rot Waikato 98.002 99.006 98.005 295.013 1
B Ellis Flay 2166 TTRC Waikato 97.006 98.005 99.002 294.013 2
B Julian Craib 5921 TTRC Waikato 99.005 95.002 99.006 293.013 3
B Keegan Oxenham 4541 Rot Waikato 98.005 95.003 98.007 291.015 4
B Kacey McCabe-Shaw 3951 Camb Waikato 99.006 96.002 96.004 291.012 5
B Hendrik Griessel 4885 TTRC Waikato 98.006 97.005 94.002 289.013 6
B Malcolm Duthie 2183 TeP Waikato 96.002 94.004 87.000 277.006 7

Total B Grade 7

C Jessica Riddle 6022 TTRC Waikato 96.002 97.004 98.005 291.011 1
C Samantha Riddle 6054 TTRC Waikato 97.004 97.006 94.002 288.012 2
C Mark Lane 2930 Camb Waikato 93.001 97.004 97.004 287.009 3
C Elizabeth McLeod 6123 Te P Waikato 95.004 91.001 95.004 281.009 4
C Paul White 7567 Rot Waikato 92.003 92.002 94.003 278.008 5
C Eliah Magnus 5057 TeP Waikato 95.002 93.004 64.003 252.009 6

Total C Grade 6
D Bridget Hutching whaka Waikato 96.004 97.004 100.005 293.013 1
D Ian Stirling 6872 Camb Waikato 94.004 90.002 96.004 280.010 2
D Deb Stewart 6801 TTRC Waikato 94.002 95.004 91.000 280.006 3
D Bella Taylor 4203 TTRC Waikato 95.003 94.001 91.001 280.005 4
D Monique de Villiers Camb Waikato 96.003 93.004 89.001 278.008 5
D Cheyanne McKenzie 6649 Rot Waikato 93.001 95.002 90.002 278.005 6
D Alex Kirby 6802 TTRC Waikato 88.000 91.003 83.000 262.003 7

Total D Grade 7
Final Open
Top 10 300.030 Final 500.050 Rank

1 Tony Beaver 298.017 197.011 495.028 1
2 Bruce Cameron 298.022 196.009 494.031 2
3 Owen Bennett 295.015 196.010 491.025 3
4 Ivor Bretell 295.013 196.012 491.025 4
5 Julian Craib 293.013 197.011 490.024 5
6 Allison Archer 291.015 198.012 489.027 6
7 Roy Herbison 293.017 195.011 488.028 7
8 Keegan Oxenham 291.015 197.010 488.025 8
9 Bridget Hutching 293.013 195.010 488.023 9
10 Glen Brownley 294.013 194.009 488.022 10

Final B / C / D
Top 10 300.030 Final 500.050 Rank

1 Ivor Bretell 295.013 195.007 490.020 1
2 Keegan Oxenham 291.015 197.012 488.027 2
3 Ellis Flay 294.013 192.007 486.020 3
4 Jessica Riddle 291.011 192.006 483.017 4
5 Bridget Hutching 293.013 189.006 482.019 5
6 Samantha Riddle 288.012 192.007 480.019 6
7 Julian Craib 293.013 187.004 480.017 7
8 Hendrik Griessel 289.013 189.009 478.022 8
9 Ian Stirling 280.010 189.007 469.017 9
10 Paul White 287.008 181.005 468.013 10


